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Five days Certification Program on “Auto CAD”

Students Enrollment

SI.No. USN Student Name

i 1SG20ME002 CHANDAN S
2 1SG20ME003 DAIVIK KR
3 1SG20ME004 G LIKHITH
4 1SG20ME005 GAGAN CD
5 1SG20ME006 GOWTHAM GOWDA
6 1SG20ME007 HARSHITHKUMAR HV
7 1SG20ME008 LAXMANSIDDAPPA
8 1SG20ME009 MANJUNATHA KR
9 1SG20ME010 MANOJS
10 1SG20ME011 NISHANTH LR
11 1SG20ME012 PAVAN M
12 1SG20ME013 PAVAN R
13 1SG20ME014 R ARUNKUMAR
14 1SG20ME015 RAKSHATH G
15 1SG20ME016 RAMAN YADAV
16 1SG20ME017 S RAJSHEKAR
17 1SG20ME018 SAHIL SAMEER
18 1SG20ME019 SAHIL SULAIMAN
19 1SG20ME021 SHASHANK S
20 1SG20ME022 SHASHANKA B
21 1SG20ME023 SRUJAN MS
22 1SG20ME024 VILOK
23 1SG20ME025 VISHWAS YADAV
24 1SG20ME026 YATIN G RAO
25 1SG21ME400 AMRUTH KUMAR M S
26 1SG21ME401 ASHWINR
27 BHARATH KUMAR K N1SG21ME402
28 BHARATHKUMAR G1SG21ME403
29 CHETHAN S1SG21ME404
30 1SG21ME405 D.VENICATA PAVAN
31 DHANANJAYA K M1SG21ME406
32 1SG21ME407 GURU RAJ
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33 1SG21ME408 JEEVANK
34 1SG21ME409 K ABHISHEK GOWDA
35 1SG21ME410 KOWSHICK C GOWDA
36 1SG21ME411 LAKSHMISH H
37 1SG21ME412 LIKHITH M G
38 1SG21ME413 MANO J J
39 1SG21ME414 MANOJ K C
40 PRASANNA.B1SG21ME415
41 1SG21ME416 RAVISH GOWDA R
42 SAN JAY M S1SG21ME417
43 1SG21ME418 SM LAKSHMISHA
44 1SG21ME419 VATSA R
45 1SG21ME420 VISHNU PRASAD BN
46 1SG21ME421 VIVEK D N
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Five days Certification Program on “Auto CAD”
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Name of the StudentUSN

No
AS AsAc, AS ASMS MS MS

1 P(o %1 104-3,ZI1SG20ME00 CHANDAN S
2 6 P4 7 3: A 103>I1SG20ME00 DAIVIKKR

3 PS' 1 O°13 7% 4t1SG20ME00 G LIKHITH

4 PG3 4 7 / 0) 1 31SG20ME00 GAGAN CD

5 $63" 7 P3 M1SG20ME00 GOWTHAM GOWDA

6 &1 104X 3 P41SG20ME00 HARSHITHKUMAR HV
7 4 & p3 4 /o3X 11SG20ME00 LAXMANSIDDAPPA
8 P6 Jo7 4£! X 3 41SG20ME00 MANJUNATHA KR
9 JD P£ 3 74i 3a 7G1SG20ME01 MANOJ S

10 G P74 7 sa 3 S41SG20ME01 NISHANTH LR

11 76 73 joX 4 pi S'1SG20ME01 PAVAN M
12 P3 6 i o74 7£3X1SG20ME01 PAVAN R

13 PG JD3 974x 31SG20ME01 R ARUNKUMAR
14 P/t>73 4 6) 71SG20ME01 RAKSHATH G
15 P7G / o7X 431SG20ME01 RAMAN YADAV
16 fG5- 7X 74 lb31SG20ME01 S RAJSHEKAR
17 G3 4 7 7 J o PX11SG20ME01 SAHILSAMEER

*G18 G 7X 3 4 P1SG20ME01 SAHIL SULAIMAN

19 G jo4 7 PX 3 7SHASHANK S1SG20ME02

20 X P6 7 %3 <ri JO4 71SG20ME02 SHASHANKA B
21 G 107 7 fX 431SG20ME02 SRUJAN MS
22 3 G 1 %X 4 44 Ps1SG20ME02 Vilok
23 G 7 7X 3 4 P1 oJ1SG20ME02 VISHWAS YADAV
24 3 5" Gx) 4 7 10% 71SG20ME02 YATIN G RAO
25 G P3 7 74) %X Jo1SG21ME40 AMRUTH KUMAR M S

26 f& 74 10£ G 73.1SG21ME40 ASHWIN R
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27 P%(z£ 7 °1Lt%1SG21ME40 BHARATH KUMAR K N

28 87 3 G ID P7y1SG21ME40 BHARATHKUMAR G
29 P3 IPV °)7 71SG21ME40 CHETHAN S

30 -b Ps7 ”1371SG21ME40 □.VENKATA PAVAN

31 jo P5Vi 3 1 81SG21ME40 3DHANANJAYA K M
32 I P37 6 7 981SG21ME40 GURU RAJ

33 7' PG4 )u7 3) 8331SG21ME40 JEEVAN K
34 G 2 P4 7 (o37)1SG21ME40 KABHISHEK GOWDA

35 4 lo73X 3 f1SG21ME41 ]KOWSHICKC GOWDA

G36 n6 2 74 p371SG21ME41 LAKSHMISH H
37 3 5" -G %4' 77 7 ID £.1SG21ME41 LIKHITH M G

38 37 8"4 G 7 I o P71SG21ME41 MANOJ J
39 4 7£7 3 £91SG21ME41 MANOJ KC

40 IDG3 4 87 9 P71SG21ME41 PRASANNA.B
41 )D7 P4 4 £ ■8 99 31SG21ME41 RAVISH GOWDA R

42 33 ID P£4 971SG21ME41 SANJAY M S
43 G P7 9 |o3 471SG21ME41 SM LAKSHMISHA

P44 9 8G4 (o7 931SG21ME41 VATSA R

445 9G 073 41SG21ME42 VISHNU PRASAD BN 7
46 P£ 7 93 3 4 S [D1SG21ME42 VIVEK D N
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